VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 325
Department of Medical Assistance Services

ltem 325

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Medical Assistance Services for Low Income Children (46600)

Medical Assistance Payments for Low-Income Children (46601)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$40,328,312

$40,328,312

$14,114,909

$26,213,403

$42,071,966

$42,071,966

$14,425,188

$27,646,778

Authority: Title 32.1, Chapters 9, 10 and 13, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-87, as amended, Title XIX, Social Security

Act, Federal Code.
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