VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 325 Department of Medical Assistance Services

Item 325	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Medical Assistance Services for Low Income Children (46600)	\$40,328,312	\$42,071,966
Medical Assistance Payments for Low-Income Children (46601)	\$40,328,312	\$42,071,966
Fund Sources:		
General	\$14,114,909	\$14,425,188
Federal Trust	\$26,213,403	\$27,646,778

Authority: Title 32.1, Chapters 9, 10 and 13, Code of Virginia; P.L. 89-87, as amended, Title XIX, Social Security Act, Federal Code.